Estimated Cost:OD / TP WS / TP RES / O		Bill to:	Date/Time: 21.Q.19 11.23p.m
OD(TP WS/TP RES/O	and analysis organized the second of the second		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	DRESTEVATINUMV		Insured: SLT 9113B
et Workshop m/s My (	ar consultant	01 - 33	Tel: 88648832
			MT 19 1905918
Sum Insured:	· ·	Excess:	
Make of Veh:(Client's Record)	1		D.O.A. 19.8.19
	V 24 HRS	ed. Hui ain	H.O.D. Endorsement:  Vehicle_IN OUT
SJW 6	123U - NAI INC 190	4562/24	D.OA - 19/03/2019
SET 9112	B- NA   INC KJU145	62/24 D	0A - 19103/2019
11 -			way, Lee Sin Lorriana
	Policy No: DISMIREN Sum Insured: Make of Veh: Client's Record)  CA / REV / REP. / RED Date/Time: Action/Instru	Policy No: DIBMTRENT 000 56  Sum Insured:  Make of Veh:  Chient's Record)  CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 1-9-19	Policy No: DISMIRENT 000756  Claim No: Claim N

Add Fee:

1,100/- 45)

Report Format:

ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

: Site Insp (\$

Interview (\$

Tech. Invs (\$

Weekend (\$

250

11

261

S+RS, SI

Photos

Others

TOTAL

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

WONG, LEE SIN LORRIANCE

Date:

29 Aug 2019

#### Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SLT9113B

TP Vehicle No

: SJW6783U

Accident Date

: 19/08/2019

Make

: HYUNDAI AVANTE

Assignment Date

: 21/08/2019

Date of Inspection

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3 days

Inspection At

: 26/08/2019

: My Car Consultant (HQ)

53 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, #01-33

Singapore 408934

# Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	5,967.64
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,546.20
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	1,546.20

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

)	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount.	We have also confirmed	excess	and policy	coverage
	Kindly let us have your authorisation.				

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

( X ) Other comments : TP : WP

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	20 Aug 2019		21 Aug 2019 11:23 Assign				New Assigna Cancel Case	Charles and Charle
	Main	Re	ference	Clair	m Details	Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS	AND REAL PROPERTY.	Name and Address		[Cre	ated by insu	rer]
Insured:		HITAC			LTD, Co. Reg. No	.: 199400399N	100/150	
Main Clair	mant:		Service Control of the Control of th	10.000	. No.: 201802112N	10/0	B/2019 16:00 ·	50
Vehicle R	eg. No.:	SJW6	783U	Dat	e of Loss:	-	TRENT000756	
Claim Ty	pe:	TP/	CMTD1903968	Pol	icy/Cover Note No.:	2.50	prehensive)	
Vehicle R	eg. No. (Insured)	: SLT91	13B	Pol	Policy No. (Claimant):		N. COLUMN TOWNS OF THE PARTY OF	
					ess:			******
Repairer:	8	Му Са	r Consultant (HC	(a) 53 Paya Ubi I	ndustrial Park, #01	-33, 408934 Paya L	ebar - Tel: 886	68832 CTN
Handling	Insurer:	LORRI	ANCE - 6329 517	75]	I. (HQ) - Tel: 6461			
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ)	Tel: 6256-3561	[Final Rpt due	30/08/2019	
	ustodian (Insured		O KAWAMURA (),	NRIC: F5553	049K, Tel: +6597	896061 Email:		
CAMPAGE STATES	Remarks:		UIQIN 88668832					
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View Al	Compo	se Case Mail
	e no mail for this							
I E								
ALL AS	SOCIATED TAS	KS			View All   Sea	rch Tasks   Cr	eate New Task	Complete
Due D	00 (11 mm - 0 (20 (02 (02 (02 (02 (02 (02 (02 (02 (		Group Subje	ct Handler	Assigned By	Completed Or	Created	On Done
No resul		. Ipe usic	1 1					

## Hock Ann (LKK Auto)

From:

Hock Ann (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Monday, 23 September, 2019 5:15 PM

To:

admin@mycar.sg

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: SJW 6783U FINALIZED EXTIMATE CALCULATE

# 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear hui qin,

Good day, o.k will be process base on finalized total amount COR \$ 1100 and DOR 3 days close.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Hock Ann | Assistant Automotive Assessor

**LKK Auto Consultants** 

Phone: 6741 3061 | Email: <u>HockAnn@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: My Car Consultant [mailto:admin@mycar.sg]

Sent: Monday, 23 September, 2019 4:48 PM

To: Hock Ann (LKK Auto)

Cc: SUR

Subject: re: SJW 6783U FINALIZED EXTIMATE CALCULATE

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Hock Ann,

Please close at the same.

Best Regards,

# Huigin

Claims | My Car Consultant Pte Ltd

+65 88668832

Admin@mycar.sg

Mycar.sg

This Email, including attached files, may contain confidential information and is intended only for the use of the individual and/or
entity to which it is addressed. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the
message. Thank you.

From: "Hock Ann (LKK Auto)" < HockAnn@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, September 19, 2019 4:37 PM To: "Admin@mycar.sg" <Admin@mycar.sg>

Cc: "SUR" <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SJW 6783U FINALIZED EXTIMATE CALCULATE

# 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear hui gin,

O

Good day,

Kindly attached refer SJW 6783U finalized updated calculate estimate on 19.9.2019,

COR - \$ 1100

DOR - 3 DAYS

Please refer adjustment updated estimate calculate finalized total L/sump amount \$ 1100 if agree total L/sump amount and repair days,

Please to updated email back asap.

Thanks.

Best Regards,
Hock Ann | Assistant Automotive Assessor
LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6741 3061 | Email: <u>HockAnn@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Reso



VGLOBAL CAR SALON @ SGCM CARNIVAL 2019

31 Aug - 1 Sept 2019 • 10am - 8pm • BOOTH 1 Downtown East, Tentage next to Carpark B

Hyundai Avante

Price Range

▼ Depreciation

▼ 2010

Vehicle Type

#### Used Car Comparison

--- Comparing 3 Vehicles ---

Hyundai Avante 1.6A S

Hyundai Avante 1.6A S

Hyundai Avante 1.6A S











Clear All

Add all to Shortlist

Add to Shortlist

\$11,800

Add to Shortlist

\$14,800

Add to Shortlist

\$16,800

Use search bar abo to compare.

Back to search result

Price

11166	411,000	\$17,000	\$10,000	51
Instalment	\$1,397	\$1,062	\$1,009	*5
Registration Date	18-Mar-2010	13-Jul-2010	15-Sep-2010	2
Manufactured	2009	2010	2010	3
Mileage	93,000 km	12 43	137,212 km	8
Transmission	Auto	Auto	Auto	
Engine Cap	1,591 cc	1,591 cc	1,591 cc	
Road Tax	\$738 /yr	\$738 /yr	\$738 /yr	5
Power	89.7 kW (120 bhp)	89.7 kW (120 bhp)	89.7 kW (120 bhp)	
Curb Weight	1,264 kg	1,264 kg	1,264 kg	
Features	1.6L 16 Valve DOHC VVT Engine, 4     Speed Automatic Transmission, ABS,     Dual SRS Airbags, Auto Climatic Aircon.     Etc.	DOHC 16 Valve VVTI Engine, 4 Speeds Auto, 2 Airbags, 4 Discs ABS, EPS, Auto Climate Air-con, Knockdown Rear Seat.	Powerful And Fuel Efficient 1.6L 16 Valve DOHC VVT Engine, 4 Speed Automatic Transmission, ABS, Dual SRS Airbags, 4 Disc Brakes, Auto Climate Air Con	
Accessories	Sports Rims, Leather Seats, Audio Player, Reverse Sensors, Solar Film, Fog Lights, Remote Alarm System. Sterling Control.	Full Body Kit, Sports Rims, Leather Seats, DVD Audio System, Reverse Camera,	Sport Rims, Leather Seats, CD Audio Player.	*
Description	100% Loan Available, We Only Select The Best Unit To Sell. All Our Car Come With Trade In Welcomed. Buy With A Peace Of Mind As Car Is In Fantastic Condition. Hurry, Call For Availability Or Viewing Appointment.	1 Owner Only! Perfect For Short Term Drive Or Renew 5 New Years, Very Well Maintained, 100% Accidents Free, Do Call Us For Test Drive.	Don't Miss! (100% Quality Buy)! Price Still Can Negotiable! Fussy Owner! Fully Maintained And Service Regularly! Good For Shot Term Usage! Good For COE Renew! Accident Free! Please Call Before Viewing.	2
COE	\$20,802	\$17,649	\$33,089	
OMV	\$11,529	\$11,379	\$11,134	
ARF	\$11,529	\$11,379	\$11,134	
Depreciation	\$10,800 /yr	\$10,360 /yr	\$10,650 /yr	•
No. of Owners	1	1	3	
Type of Vehicle	Sedan	Sedan	Sedan	
Category	PARF Car, Low Mileage Car	PARF Car	PARF Car	•
Availability	Available	Available	Available	

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	112N
Vehicle No.:	SJW6783U
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	26 Aug 2019
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	AVANTE 1.6 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2010
Engine No.:	G4FCAU824553
Chassis No.:	KMHDU41BMAU988716
Maximum Power Output:	89.7 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$11,528.00
Original Registration Date:	10 Apr 2010
First Registration Date:	10 Apr 2010
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$11,528.00 - 5,764
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	09 Apr 2020
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$5,764.00
COE Expiry Date:	09 Apr 2020 - 8 m+h.
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$19,889.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,150.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$6,914.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Aug 2019

9,500/yrs. OK = 14,7429,500 = 12 = 791  $791/mth \times 8mth = 6,328$  6,328 + 5,764 = 12,000 12,000 + 3000 = 15,000 1700 + 3000 = 15,000 1700 + 3000 = 15,000 1700 + 3000 = 15,0001700 + 3000 = 15,000

# > Back to OneMotoring

# **Enquire Transfer Fee**

Vahiala Dataila	
Vehicle Details	SJW6783U
Vehicle No.:	Z10 - Private Hire (Chauffeur) Motor Car
Vehicle Type:	No Attachment
Vehicle Attachment 1:	
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal
Vehicle Make :	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	AVANTE 1.6 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR
Chassis No.:	KMHDU41BMAU988716
Propellant:	Petrol
Engine No. :	G4FCAU824553
Engine Capacity:	1591 cc
Maximum Power Output	89.7 kW (120 bhp)
20	
Maximum Laden Weight	1760 kg
23	
Unladen Weight:	1264 kg
Year Of Manufacture:	2010
Original Registration	10 Apr 2010
Date:	
Lifespan Expiry Date:	5
COE Category:	E - Open Category
Quota Premium :	\$19,889.00
COE Expiry Date:	09 Apr 2020
Road Tax Expiry Date:	09 Oct 2019
PARF Eligibility Expiry	09 Apr 2020
Date:	
Inspection Due Date :	09 Apr 2021
Intended Transfer Date:	26 Aug 2019
CO2 Emission:	*
CO Emission:	*
HC Emission :	
NOx Emission:	12
PM Emission:	E. Company of the Com
The current road tax expiry	y is 09 Oct 2019. You may renew the road tax from 10 Jul 2019 with all pre-requisite(s)

fulfilled. If the road tax is renewed after 09 Oct 2019, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable (From 10	Oct 2019 to 09 Apr 2020)			
•	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST	
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)	
Transfer Fee :	25.00	17	25.00	
Sub Total :			25.00	
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over	369.00		369.00	
Payment):				
Total Amount Payable:			394.00	

You may print this page for reference.

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

STATE OF STREET	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/08/2019 16:45

19/08/2019 16:25 Date Of Accident

ALEXANDRA RD Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJW6783U Vehicle Registration Number

#### Insured/Policyholder

MM CAR LEASING PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

201802112N Co Reg No

NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-88117879 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-88117879 Alternative Phone No

#### **Vehicle Particulars**

HYUNDAI Manufacturer

AVANTE 1.6 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE Vehicle Category

#### Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

5099741086-01 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

ANG ENG WOON Name of Driver

S7131265H NRIC No 30/08/1971 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 15/04/1998 Date Of Driving Pass

21 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97553418 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-97553418 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 120 MARSILING RISE

#13-62

Postcode

730120

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

8

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

100

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

**SLT9113B** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 13

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 2. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents@ncluding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (ii) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all injurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Palicyholder's Signature

Date & Time

1

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NUC/FIN No

#### **Accident Photo**

	( ) ( )	VXh A:5310678341 July 8:51791138
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
n the stated time	and date I was driving m	webiele sombaean on
exandra Road, I	was stationery at traffic li	ght, suddenly I telt a great
MODEL BROWN BY CEAR	and realize vehick sure	7113B collided to My reac-
	culars are true in every Despect.	
CLARATION the foregoing parti	culars are true in every espect.	Ma

# Finalized Extim-Le Calculate SJN 678311

# MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD

Reg no.: 201605878Z

Address: 53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-33 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

HP: 98888885

Hoclo Ann

Estimation

Date:

21 Aug 19

Vehicle:

SJW6783U

Make / Model

HYUNDAI/AVANTE

LIS refer Chassis:

20 4

360 V 300 V

No.	Description		Unit	Ur	nit Price		Amount
	Parts Replacement:			-			
1	REAR BUMPER DD		1	\$	714.00	\$	714.00
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER L/R X	5VC	2	\$	34.00	\$	68.00
3	REAR BUMPER BEAM ×	500	1	\$	247.10	\$	247.10
4	REAR BUMPER BRACKET L/R ×	SVC	2	\$	26.54	\$	53.08
5	REAR END PANEL ×	SUL	1	\$	672.35	\$	_672.35
6	REAR END PANEL GARNISH X	TV C	1	\$	180.80	\$	180.80
7	TAILLAMP L/R X 5V	C	2	\$	374.50	\$	749.00
8	BOOTLID X 54	0	1	\$	647.00	\$	647.00
9	BOOTLID HINGE X SV	C	1	\$	214.00	\$	214.00
10	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER X 5	VC	1	\$	246.12	\$	246.12
11	EXHAUST SILENCER 💢 🖇	VC	1	\$	780.60	\$	780.60
						\$	4,572.05
				Le	ess 20%	\$	914.41
					Total	\$	3,657.64
7	S/Nett items:						
12		hort	1 SET	\$	250.00	\$	250.00
13	REAR BUMPER CLIP V n	ec	1 SET	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
14			1 SET	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
15	REAR NUMBER PLATE W/FRAME	K SUL	1	\$	50.00	\$	50:00
16	END PANEL SEALANT	MENN	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
						\$	460.00
$\neg$	Labour to:						
17	TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING		1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
18	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSO	R	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
19	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS		1	\$	120.00	\$	120.00
20	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS		1	\$	800.00	\$	800.00
21	LKK AU PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS		1	\$	800.00	\$	800.00
	the Repairer of the following:					\$	1,850.00
	To resurvey before/after spray painting     To display damaged part(s) during resurvey						
_	Parts prices are subject to confirmation						
-	Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis	Parts R	eplac	eme	nt Amou	\$	4,117.64
- 1	No illegal modification(s) is allowed     Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and	Directions and account the say			r Labour	\$	1,850.00
- 1	is subject to final approval from Insurance Company					1	
	Acknowledged by Repairer		To	tal A	Amount	\$	5,967.64
	Signature:	I					

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

D18MTRENT000756

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

CS/SMO19014663/HSF3N2

G4FCAU824553

394530 km

KMHDU41BMAU988716

Date:

27/09/2019

REFERENCE

Vehicle No:

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: Claimant Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

SJW6783U

19/08/2019

No:

Insured Vehicle

Policy No:

SLT9113B

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1903968

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

SJW6783U

Make & Model:

Reg. Date:

10/04/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Red

**Engine Capacity:** 

1591 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

**General Condition:** 

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

HYUNDAI AVANTE, 1.6 ABS D/AB 2WD (A)

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

Front Left Side:

195/65 R15 Journey 3 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195/65 R15

Rear Right Side:

Journey 4 mm Journey 4 mm

Front Right Side: Journey 3 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 4,117.64	Adjuster's 626.20	Difference 3,491.44	Diff % 84.79
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour Paintwork Labour	1,850.00 0.00	740.00 0.00	1,110.00 0.00	60.00
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	5,967.64	1,366.20 1,100.00	4,601.44	77.11
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,967.64	1,100.00	4,867.64	81.57

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/08/2019

Date Inspected:

26/08/2019 Inspected At:

My Car Consultant (HQ)

53 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, #01-33

Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: LEE HOCK ANN

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# **REPAIR DETAILS**

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Sep 2019)

Parts:

143

HYUNDAI AVANTE 1.6 ABS D/AB 2WD (A) (Catalogue: Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJW6783U)

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Reco	mmer	habi	Parts
1/6/00	HILLIGI	lucu	i aito

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	714.00 FL	*489.00 FL
2	2		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER L/R	Serviceable	68.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER BEAM	Serviceable	247.10 FL	*-FL
4	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET L/R	Serviceable	53.08 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR END PANEL	Serviceable	672.35 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR END PANEL GARNISH	Serviceable	180.80 FL	*-FL
7	2		*TAILLAMP L/R	Serviceable	749.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*BOOTLID	Serviceable	647.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*BOOTLID HINGE	Serviceable	214.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	Serviceable	246.12 FL	*-FL
11	1		*EXHAUST SILENCER	Serviceable	780.60 FL	*-FL
12	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	250.00 FS	*200.00 FS
13	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	80.00 FS	*20.00 FS
14	1		*SET REAR END PANEL GARNISH CLIP	Necessary	30.00 FS	*15.00 FS
15	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE W/FRAME	Serviceable	50.00 FS	*-FS
16	1		*END PANEL SEALANT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
F≃Fra	anchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,032.05	724.00
			- List Item Discount on L Iter		914.41	97.80
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,117.64	626.20

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			100000
1	TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING	New	50.00	20.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	40.00
3	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	120.00	20.00
4	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	800.00	360.00
5	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	800.00	300.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,850.00	740.00
	Report was unsi	ubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >